Rank Fleet

1st Non Spin Vent Celeste

2022 PPYC Fall Off Regatta

2022 PPYC Fall Off Regatta

Non Spin Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

2nd Non Spin Siesta

Rank Fleet
1st Spin
2nd  Spin
3rd Spin
4th Spin
5th Spin
6th Spin
7th Spin

Hughes
Burt

Spin Fleet

Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1 Total

1.0 1.0
20 20

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Scalded Dawg
Banshee
Scooter
psycho killer
Johnson 18
Flying Scot

Sweet Virginia

Class SailNo Club HelmName

Odell
Montgomery
Curtze
pigue

Heintz
Karesh

Odom

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

CrewName Rating R1

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Total
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Nett
1.0
2.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
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